AICES Swim Team

#1 Boys 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly
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Heat 2 of2 Finals

0 Smallwood, Jack 13 SLG4
1 Addison, Max 13 PHS4
2 Pearson, Oliver 1 13 CAS4
3 Ward, Harry 13 SLG4
4 McBrien, Christian 13 wCcC4
5 Welch, Riley 13 RHA4
6 Keft, Ryan S 13 MC4
7 Miller, Ryan 13 EMAN
8 Grant, Rafe 13 SPS4

#4 Girls 13 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

#6 Girls 14 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Tyson, Ashton 12 ACS4
2 Zare, Ashkan 12 HAC4
3 Ford, Kaiden 12 SPB4
4 Pradhan, Jaden 12 THA4
5 Livingstone, Hunter Denny I 12 HCS4
6 Golubovic, Darko 12 SEC4
7 Jackaman, Thomas 12 RH_4
Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 Greentree, Jack 12 PAC4
2 Psomas, Elijah 12 ASG4
3 Stone, Harrison 12 AAC4
4 Oxenburgh, Vincent 12 OGS4
5 Clarke, Kai 12 NAC4
6 Main, Max 12 SPN4
7 Ginige, Callum 12 MAS4
#2 Girls 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Moisidis, Deanne 12 SEC4
2 Sarmini, Janna 12 GRG4
3 Anson, Molly 12 MAG4
4 Beadle, Rebecca 12 NAC4
5 Krabbe, Catelyne 12 PHS4
6 Siskos, Yanna 12 THA4
7 Nathanael, Styliana 12 SEC4
Heat 2 of2 Finals
0 Knobel, Audrey 12 SPB4
1 Hartmann, Annika A 12 HVG4
2 Milner, Leah 12 MOR
3 Kasprowicz, Billie 12 PHS4
4 Welch, Isabelle 12 BTA4
5 Dunlop, Lily 12 AAC4
6 Murray, Lilly 12 NG_4
7 Bennett, Emerson E 12 MC4
8 Nicoletti, Sophie 12 THG4
9 Burcher, Scarlett 12 PAC4
#3 Boys 13 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Uzelac, Marko 13 SEC4
2 Stiles, Alex 13 MAG4
3 O'Rourke, Jamie 13 TAG4
4 Gelbart, Joshua 13 MOR
5 Li, Kelvin 13 WCC4
6 Wilson, Kye 13 MAS4
7 Haddon, Oliver 13 SPB4
8 Sinanis, Anastasios 13 SEC4

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Jiang, Iris 13 STM4
2 Smith, Isabel 13 MAG4
3 Maxted, Alannah 13 NAC4
4 Norrie, Lily 13 SPB4
5 Ferry, Mia 13 WAC4
6 Spencer, Sophie 13 SLG4
7 Woolston, Tamzin 13 SLG4
8 Newton, Anna 13 ASG4
Heat 2 of2 Finals
0 Sneary, Amelia 13 PHS4
1 Chadd-Dufficy, Ruby 13 CCs4
2 Chen, Charlotte 13 WCC4
3 Vendramin, Sienna 13 IGS
4 Klepzig, Bethany 13 AVO4
5 Young, Molly 13 PHS4
6 Bulluss, Mia L 13 MC4
7 Low, Skylar 13 AAC4
8 Dudson, Anya 13 TAN4
#5 Boys 14 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Wilson, Ethan 14 RBS4
2 Charnock, Harrison (Harry) 14 SHE4
3 Isaac, Jonah 14 THA4
4 Maitz, Clancy 14 WAC4
5 Mogoko, Kenan 14 HAC4
6 Siau, Alexander 14 RED4
7 Bradshaw, Riley 14 SLG4
8 Nelson, Mack 14 NAC4
Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 Hamblin, James 14 STC4
2 Rosenfeld, Jake 14 EMAN
3 Byrne, Nicholas 14 PHS4
4 Samokhin, Jacob 14 NGS4
5 Pilbeam, James 14 HAC4
6 Delesclefs, Henri 14 RH 4
7 Castro, Jake 14 CCS4
8 Stuart, Elliot 14 OGS4

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Psomas, Ilyanah 14 ASG4
2 Bell, Miller 14 NAC4
3 Lee, Claire 14 TAG4
4 Seckold, Gabrielle 14 NGS4
5 Symonds, Sarella 14 RH 4
6 Bolton, Amelia 14 MTG4
7 Lingier, Grace 14 OGS4
8 Wright, Ava 14 MAG4
Heat 2 of2 Finals
0 Tynan, Lily 14 RHNS
1 Navakas, Katarina 14 SLG4
2 Jones, Dakota 14 THA4
3 Murakami, Lily 14 MAS4
4 Melbourn, Jocelyne 14 PHS4
5 Pontoh, Noeleen 14 GRS4
6 Murdoch, Xander 14 SPN4
7 Nicoletti, Bianca 14 THG4
8 Chowdhary, Zara 14 STC4
9 Assaf, [sabella 14 TAN4
#7 Boys 15 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Jenkins, Will R 15 MC4
2 Siganos, George 15 RBS4
3 Wroniak, Henry 15 IGS
4 Norman, Eli 15 WAC4
5 Lopez-Fisher, Mateo 15 RH 4
6 Meades, James 15 TIG4
7 Lloyd Jones, Monty 15 SPB4
8 Hoang, Nathan 15 STM4
Heat 2 of2 Finals
0 Mundey, Campbell 15 ARD4
1 Baker, Alexander 15 SLG4
2 Smith, Harrison 15 wCc4
3 He, Oscar 15 NG 4
4 Parker, Lachlan 15 SPS4
5 Jenkins, Archie D 15 MC4
6 Whiting, Ryan 15 OGS4
7 Hughes, Samuel 15 NAC4
8 Hammerschlag, Ethan 15 MOR
#8 Girls 15 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Bruem, Milla 15 OGS4
2 Ezekiel, Jasmin 15 MOR
3 Roos, Hanya 15 THG4
4 Stone, Alexandra 15 AAC4
5 Topliss, Milla 15 NAC4
6 Havlicek, Ria 15 PHS4
7 Psomas, Mary 15 ASG4
8 Budd, Lara 15 SPS4




AICES Swim Team

Heat 2 (#8 Girls 15 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly)
1 Carter, Ruby

0 9 N B W

Murphy, Tessa
Stocks, Brooke
Edenborough, Sarah
Cross, Amaya
Thorne, Annika
Maggs, Sadie
Wells, Felicity

15 NGS4
15 TIG4
15 BAC4
15 WCC4
15 MVA4
15 SPB4
15 PHS4
15 PAC4

#9 Boys 16 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 Warner, Jonathan

Cummins, Michael
Mumford, Alexander
Schindler, Hugo
Welch, Jackson
Vogt, Archer

Turner, Jackson

00 9 N B W

Goldstein, Phoenix
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17 NAC4
17 WCC4
17 TIG4
17 ARD4
17 BTA4
17 NG_4
17 NAC4
17 MOR

#12 Girls 17 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly

#15 Mixed 12-19 50 LC Meter Butterfly Multi-Class

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Lawson, Thomas 16 MAG4 2 Hunter, Celeste 17 HES4
2 Bourdoulis, Apostoli 16 ASG4 3 Roberts, Francesca 17 SPB4
3 Stubbs, Robert 16 BAC4 4 Smith, Olivia 17 WAC4
4 Pilkington, Kai 16 TIG4 5 Jenkins, Kelsey 17 ACS4
5 Mervis, Samuel 16 MOR 6 Lederer, Erin 17 MOR
6 Cavallarin, Andrea 16 SHE4 7 Vlahonikolou, Rose 17 ASG4
7 Reardon, Daniel 16 AAC4 Heat 2 of2 Finals
Heat 2of2 Finals 1 Newcombe, Libby 17 MAS4
1 Chao, Hayden 16 THG4 2 Siau, Olivia 17 TAN4
2 Walter, Jesse 16 NGS4 3 McBrien, Gabriella 17 WCC4
3 Lawrie, Andrew 16 HES4 4 McPherson, Lillie 17 PHS4
4 Waites, Lachlan 16 WAC4 5 Noonan, Alexandra 17 NGS4
5 Ford, Samuel 16 SPN4 6 He, Isabel 17 NG_4
6 Huang, James 16 THG4 7 Schooley, Lillian 17 SHE4
7 Hall, Cruz 16 MC4 8 Sutherland, Alexis 17 NGS4
#10 Girls 16 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly #13 Boys 18 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Lee, Avalon 16 PHS4 3 Tang, Aoran 18 SMM4
2 Smallwood, Lily 16 SLG4 4 Foster, William 18 MAS4
3 Bishop, Brooke 16 BAC4 5 Thompson, Lachlan 18 OGS4
4 Carter, Ruby 16 WCC4 6 Sweeney, Ryan 18 SHE4
5 Cannon, Eve 1 16 CAS4 7 Stanton-Clark, William 18 IGS
6 Farhy, Aviv 16 EMAN Heat 2 of2 Finals
7 Kay, Poppy 16 OGS4 1 Stoneham, Samuel 18 PAC4
8 Galiotos, Arety 16 SEC4 2 Abbott, George 18 WCC4
Heat 2of2 Finals 3 Carter, Daniel 18 WCC4
1 Goodwin, Klarissa 16 PAC4 4 Wickremaratchy, Shanuk 18 NGS4
2 Raif, Emmanuelle 16 MOR 5 Jones, Trenton 18 MVA4
3 Assaf, Amelie 16 TAN4 6 Trethan, Tyler 18 NGS4
4 Zaska-Bush, Amelia 16 HEC4 7 To, Owen 19 MA_4
5 McPartland, Rosie 16 SPB4 .
6 Hol, Bella 16 SPS4 #14 Girls 18 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly
i Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
7 Lidbetter, Lucy 16 NAC4 -
Heat 1of1 Finals
8 Lewis, Hanna 16 RHA4 0 Dingwall, Amaya 18 RHA4
#11 Boys 17 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Butterfly 1 Watt, Ellen 18 SHE4
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Jones, Morgan 18 LGS4
Heat 1of2 Finals 3 Turkington, Grace 18 WAC4
2 Fernandez, Lucas 17 STM4 4 Furlong, Alexi 18 SLG4
3 Kim, Alex 17 SMC4 5 Espert, Amelia G 18 MC4
4 Mihaylov, Konstantin 17 BAC4 6 Willis, Aneeka 18 MAS4
5 Sullivan, William 17 NGS4 7 Norris, Samantha 18 ARD4
6 Hudson, Jesse 17 SPS4 8 Engelbrecht, Cayla 18 MC
7 Schuett, Lars 17 IGS 9 Harris, Rhiannan 18 SHE4
8 Novos, Ben 17 MOR

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals
2 Mildwater S?, Holly W13 SLG4
3 Currie S6, Aaliyah S6 W14 LGS4
4 Hoye S?, Ella W17 SLG4
5 Dumas S?, Kathryn W17 SPN4
6 Morley s?, James M14 LGS4
#16 Boys 12-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Wilson, Ethan 14 RBS4
2 Maitz, Clancy 14 WAC4
3 Nelson, Mack 14 NAC4
4 Holz, Joseph J 14 HVG4
5 Paradine, Benji 14 SLG4
6 Martin-Dye, Lachlan 13 SPB4
7 Greentree, Toby 14 PAC4
Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 Miller, Ryan 13 EMAN
2 Castro, Jake 14 CCS4
3 Rosenfeld, Jake 14 EMAN
4 McBrien, Christian 13 WCC4
5 Pilbeam, James 14 HAC4
6 Siau, Alexander 14 RED4
7 Grant, Stefan 14 SPS4
8 Stuart, Elliot 14 OGS4
#17 Girls 12-14 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Carver, Alexis 13 SPB4
2 Negri, Keira 14 RHA4
3 Nicholls, Grace 13 PAC4
4 Vendramin, Sienna 13 IGS
5 Seckold, Gabrielle 14 NGS4
6 Nicoletti, Bianca 14 THG4
7 Lloyd Jones, Bonita 13 SPB4
8 Milner, Leah 12 MOR
Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 Jones, Dakota 14 THA4
2 Chowdhary, Zara 14 STC4
3 Assaf, Isabella 14 TAN4
4 Murakami, Lily 14 MAS4
5 Pontoh, Noeleen 14 GRS4
6 Young, Molly 13 PHS4
7 Woolston, Tamzin 13 SLG4
8 Cutler, Addison A 13 HVG4
#18 Boys 15-16 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Lignos, Michael 16 SEC4
2 Wroniak, Henry 15 IGS
3 Patterson-Roberts, Cameron 16 SLG4
4 Constable, Joel 16 SPB4
5 Velcic, Daniel 16 ARD4
6 Baker, Alexander 15 SLG4
7 Baldas, Peter 16 ASG4
8 Ford, Samuel 16 SPN4
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Heat 2 (#18 Boys 15-16 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
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#22 Boys 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Heat
0

O 0 N N N R W N =

#25 Girls 13 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

2 of 2 Finals
Ryan, William W
Addison, Max
Keft, Ryan S
Pearson, Oliver 1
Welch, Riley
McBrien, Christian
Ward, Harry
Miller, Ryan
Wolfers, Sebastian
Mok, Matisse

13 HVG4
13 PHS4
13 MC4
13 CAS4
13 RHA4
13 WCc4
13 SLG4
13 EMAN
13 RH 4
13 NG 4

0 Hammerschlag, Ethan 15 MOR
1 Springer, Joel 15 0GS4 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
2 Hall, Cruz 16 MC4 Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Ford, Kaiden 12 SPB4
3 Jenkins, Will R 15 MC4 R
2 Fourie, Bo 12 MOR
4 Pilkington, Kai 16 TIG4
3 Lyons, Theo 12 NGS4
5 Mervis, Samuel 16 MOR .
4 Main, Max 12 SPN4
6 Huang, James 16 THG4 ..
5 Psomas, Elijah 12 ASG4
7 Stubbs, Robert 16 BAC4 .
6 Liu, Wallace 12 RBS4
8 Smith, Harrison 15 WCC4 .
7 Zilber, Jonah 12 EMAN
9 Cavallarin, Andrea 16 SHE4 .
8 Colless, Hamish 12 PHS4
#19 Girls 15-16 200 LC Meter Freestyle Heat 2 of2 Finals
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 0 Livingstone, Hunter Denny I 12 HCS4
Heat 1of2 Finals 1 Clarke, Kai 12 NAC4
1 Betts, Mia 15 MAG4 2 Greentree, Jack 12 PAC4
2 Murphy, Tessa 15 TIG4 3 Ginige, Callum 12 MAS4
3 Maggs, Sadie 15 PHS4 4 Oxenburgh, Vincent 12 OGS4
4 Topliss, Milla 15 NAC4 5 Chai, Vincent 12 NG 4
5 Young, Matilda 15 PHS4 6 Mulkeen-Suarez, Sergio 12 RED4
6 Morrison, Ella 15 SLG4 7 Boyce, Austin 12 SLG4
7 Goodridge, Mia 15 EMAN 8 Stone, Harrison 12 AAC4
8 Psomas, Mary 15 ASG4 )
#23 Girls 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Heat 2 of2 Finals L N oe T Seed Ti
1 Lewis, Hanna 16 RHA4 ane ame ge_eam geC 1me
. Heat 1of2 Finals
2 Roberts, Frank 15 NGS4 ..
; GO Z > :21 ! e oA 1 Vacchini, Sofia 12 ASG4
\ C°° W:"b anssa o NGS4 2 Ram, Asha 12 THA4
T
) ca e R“by o ees 3 Burcher, Scarlett 12 PAC4
T
. EZ e;’ N yh S e weea 4 Gabriel, Elisabeth 12 TAG4
CbOrough, Nara 5 Anson, Molly 12 MAG4
7 Williams, Emma 16 BTA4 .
8 McPartland. Rosi 16 SPB4 6 Wright, Grace 12 SLG4
rt)
crartiand, Bosie 7 Nathanael, Styliana 12 SEC4
#20 Boys 17 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle Heat 2 of2 Finals
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 0 Milner, Leah 12 MOR
Heat 1of1 Finals 1 Nicoletti, Sophie 12 THG4
1 Abras, Ethan 17 MOR 2 Hartmann, Annika A 12 HVG4
2 Abbott, George 18 WCC4 3 Dunlop, Lily 12 AAC4
3 Carter, Daniel 18 WCC4 4 Welch, Isabelle 12 BTA4
4 Jones, Trenton 18 MVA4 5 Kasprowicz, Billie 12 PHS4
5 Maggs, Noah 17 PHS4 6 Murray, Lilly 12 NG_4
6 Wood, Jared 18 SHE4 7 Bennett, Emerson E 12 MC4
7 Thorne, Anton 18 SPB4 8 Krabbe, Catelyne 12 PHS4
8 Thompson, Lachlan 18 OGS4 9 Beadle, Rebecca 12 NAC4
#21 Girls 17 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle #24 Boys 13 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals Heat 1of2 Finals
2 Watt, Ellen 18 SHE4 1 Uzelac, Marko 13 SEC4
3 McPherson, Lillie 17 PHS4 2 Stiles, Alex 13 MAG4
4 Siau, Olivia 17 TAN4 3 Martin-Dye, Lachlan 13 SPB4
5 McBrien, Gabriella 17 WCC4 4 O'Rourke, Jamie 13 TAG4
6 Turkington, Grace 18 WAC4 5 McMullen, Eric 13 MAS4
7 He, Isabel 17 NG _4 6 Barnes, Jackson 13 WAC4
7 Sinanis, Anastasios 13 SEC4

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Nguyen, Bella 13 STM4
2 Newton, Anna 13 ASG4
3 Chen, Charlotte 13 WCC4
4 Mcllwraith, Zali-Rose 13 TIG4
5 Norrie, Lily 13 SPB4
6 McLachlan, Amelia 13 ARD4
7 Smith, Isabel 13 MAG4
Heat 2 of2 Finals
0 Sneary, Amelia 13 PHS4
1 Nicholls, Grace 13 PAC4
2 Williams, Emilee 13 SPG4
3 Young, Molly 13 PHS4
4 Klepzig, Bethany 13 AVO4
5 Bulluss, Mia L 13 MC4
6 Vendramin, Sienna 13 IGS
7 Perry, Zahli 13 RHA4
8 Woolley, Sienna 13 NAC4
9 Bartolo, Lily 13 WAC4
#26 Boys 14 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Koutsouklakis, Nicholas 14 ASG4
2 Lo, Archie 14 GRS4
3 Greentree, Toby 14 PAC4
4 Holz, Joseph J 14 HVG4
5 Drozd, Klim 14 WOL4
6 Field, Noah 14 SPB4
7 Baines, Henry 14 SHE4
Heat 2 of2 Finals
0 Miller, Will 14 SPN4
1 Bradshaw, Riley 14 SLG4
2 Pilbeam, James 14 HAC4
3 Rosenfeld, Jake 14 EMAN
4 Bymne, Nicholas 14 PHS4
5 Samokhin, Jacob 14 NGS4
6 Delesclefs, Henri 14 RH 4
7 Lam, Andrew 14 HAC4
8 Eldridge, Isaac 14 THA4
9 Stuart, Elliot 14 OGS4
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Heat

2 of 2 Finals
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#32 Boys 17 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke

#27 Girls 14 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals

1 Parmar, Natalia 14 RBS4

2 Symonds, Sarella 14 RH 4

3 Bell, Miller 14 NAC4

4 Bolton, Amelia 14 MTG4

5 Murdoch, Xander 14 SPN4

6 Schooley, Annabel 14 SHE4

7 Lingier, Grace 14 OGS4

8 Wright, Ava 14 MAG4
Heat 2 of2 Finals

0 Seckold, Gabrielle 14 NGS4

1 Nicoletti, Bianca 14 THG4

2 Tynan, Lily 14 RHNS

3 Fraser, Ela 14 BAC4

4 Pontoh, Noeleen 14 GRS4

5 Murakami, Lily 14 MAS4

6 Chowdhary, Zara 14 STC4

7 Melbourn, Jocelyne 14 PHS4

8 Navakas, Katarina 14 SLG4

9 Assaf, [sabella 14 TAN4
#28 Boys 15 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals

1 Vourtsanis, Peter 15 SEC4

2 Lloyd Jones, Monty 15 SPB4

3 Manock, Jack 15 RHNS

4 Thomas, Elliot 15 WCC4

5 Baker, Alexander 15 SLG4

6 Lopez-Fisher, Mateo 15 RH 4

7 Siganos, George 15 RBS4

8 Jenkins, Will R 15 MC4
Heat 2 of2 Finals

0 Hughes, Samuel 15 NAC4

1 Mumford, Joshua 15 TIG4

2 Springer, Joel 15 OGS4

3 He, Oscar 15 NG 4

4 Whiting, Ryan 15 OGS4

5 Jenkins, Archie D 15 MC4

6 Hoye, Miller 15 SLG4

7 Smith, Harrison 15 wCc4

8 Jakes, Dylan 15 AVO4

9 Wroniak, Henry 15 IGS
#29 Girls 15 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals

1 Bruem, Milla 15 OGS4

2 Durie, Alaska 15 RHNS

3 Goodridge, Mia 15 EMAN

4 Robinson, Lily 15 SPC4

5 Kolar, Ines 15 SMC4

6 Ezekiel, Jasmin 15 MOR

7 Psomas, Mary 15 ASG4

1 Stone, Alexandra 15 AAC4
2 Murphy, Tessa 15 TIG4
3 Wells, Felicity 15 PAC4
4 Carter, Ruby 15 NGS4
5 Edenborough, Sarah 15 WCC4
6 Roberts, Franki 15 NGS4
7 Topliss, Milla 15 NAC4
8 Stocks, Brooke 15 BAC4
9 Liu, Ann 15 THG4
#30 Boys 16 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Butt, James 16 OGS4
2 Bourdoulis, Apostoli 16 ASG4
3 Heinemann, Tristan 16 SPB4
4 Velcic, Daniel 16 ARD4
5 Mervis, Samuel 16 MOR
6 Menyhart, Arno 16 PHS4
7 Baldas, Peter 16 ASG4
Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 Walter, Jesse 16 NGS4
2 Amanonce, Alexander 16 THA4
3 Huang, James 16 THG4
4 Pilkington, Kai 16 TIG4
5 Ford, Samuel 16 SPN4
6 Cavallarin, Andrea 16 SHE4
7 Stubbs, Robert 16 BAC4
8 Reardon, Daniel 16 AAC4
9 Zmak, Wyatt M 16 MC4
#31 Girls 16 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Drageljevic, Mila 16 SEC4
2 Armott, Jordan 16 EMAN
3 Raif, Emmanuelle 16 MOR
4 Isaac, Davina 16 THA4
5 Bishop, Brooke 16 BAC4
6 Kay, Poppy 16 OGS4
7 Hoiles-O’Brien, Grace 16 ASG4
Heat 2 of2 Finals
0 Lidbetter, Lucy 16 NAC4
1 Williams, Emma 16 BTA4
2 Lewis, Hanna 16 RHA4
3 Hol, Bella 16 SPS4
4 McPartland, Rosie 16 SPB4
5 Goodwin, Klarissa 16 PAC4
6 Carter, Ruby 16 WCC4
7 Smith, Chelsea 1 16 CAS4
8 Johns, Gypsy 16 AAC4
9 Farhy, Aviv 16 EMAN

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Darmawan, Clayton 17 RBS4
2 Williams, Henry 17 STC4
3 Turner, Jackson 17 NAC4
4 Mumford, Alexander 17 TIG4
5 Schuett, Lars 17 IGS
6 Martinez, Sol 17 GRG4
7 Ghattas, James 17 SMM4
Heat 2 of2 Finals
0 Abras, Ethan 17 MOR
1 Rousel, Timmy 17 PHS4
2 Welch, Jackson 17 BTA4
3 Thomas, Nathan 17 ARD4
4 Schindler, Hugo 17 ARD4
5 Lam, Lewis 17 HAC4
6 Mihaylov, Konstantin 17 BAC4
7 Toth, Barnabas 17 NGS4
8 Warner, Jonathan 17 NAC4
#33 Girls 17 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Jenkins, Kelsey 17 ACS4
2 Hunter, Celeste 17 HES4
3 Lloyd Jones, Stella 17 SPB4
4 Smith, Olivia 17 WAC4
5 Lederer, Erin 17 MOR
6 Makhoul, Zara 17 SMC4
Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 Osborne, Harper 17 BAC4
2 Schooley, Lillian 17 SHE4
3 Siau, Olivia 17 TAN4
4 Noonan, Alexandra 17 NGS4
5 He, Isabel 17 NG 4
6 Newcombe, Libby 17 MAS4
7 McBrien, Gabriella 17 WCC4
#34 Boys 18 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Cubis, Ethan 18 AVO4
2 Thorne, Anton 18 SPB4
3 Molloy, Phoenix 18 MAS4
4 Jones, Trenton 18 MVA4
5 Thompson, Lachlan 18 OGS4
6 Tang, Aoran 18 SMM4
7 Stanton-Clark, William 18 IGS
Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 Parry, Oliver 18 WCC4
2 Stoneham, Samuel 18 PAC4
3 Thomson, Kai 18 SLG4
4 Trethan, Tyler 18 NGS4
5 Carter, Daniel 18 WCC4
6 To, Owen 19 MA_4
7 Wood, Jared 18 SHE4




AICES Swim Team

#35 Girls 18 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals

1 Dingwall, Amaya 18 RHA4

2 Jones, Morgan 18 LGS4

3 Willis, Aneeka 18 MAS4

4 Furlong, Alexi 18 SLG4

5 Espert, Amelia G 18 MC4

6 Tregonning, Tayla 18 TIG4

7 Norris, Samantha 18 ARD4

8 Harris, Rhiannan 18 SHE4

#36 Mixed 12-19 50 LC Meter Backstroke Multi-Class
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Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 Hartmann, Annika A 12 HVG4
2 Murray, Lilly 12 NG 4
3 Kasprowicz, Billie 12 PHS4
4 Levin, Amelia 12 EMAN
5 Welch, Isabelle 12 BTA4
6 Dunlop, Lily 12 AAC4
7 Milner, Leah 12 MOR
8 Knobel, Audrey 12 SPB4

#39 Boys 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

#41 Boys 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals

1 Mildwater S?, Holly W13 SLG4

2 Dumas S?, Kathryn W17 SPN4

3 Gibson S9, Jack Ml16 TIG4

4 Ford S14, Thomas S14 M18 SPN4

5 Hoye S?, Ella W17 SLG4

6 Linsley S?, Ellie W15 SHE4

7 Currie S6, Aaliyah S6 W14 LGS4
#37 Boys 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals

1 Golubovic, Darko 12 SEC4

2 Ford, Kaiden 12 SPB4

3 Jackaman, Thomas 12 RH 4

4 Livingstone, Hunter Denny I 12 HCS4

5 Tyson, Ashton 12 ACS4

6 Liu, Wallace 12 RBS4

7 Hansen, Hendrix 12 PHS4

8 Colless, Hamish 12 PHS4
Heat 2 of2 Finals

1 Main, Max 12 SPN4

2 Pradhan, Jaden 12 THA4

3 Ginige, Callum 12 MAS4

4 Oxenburgh, Vincent 12 OGS4

5 Chai, Vincent 12 NG 4

6 Stone, Harrison 12 AAC4

7 Greentree, Jack 12 PAC4

8 Mulkeen-Suarez, Sergio 12 RED4
#38 Girls 12 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals

1 Sarmini, Janna 12 GRG4

2 Anson, Molly 12 MAG4

3 Wright, Grace 12 SLG4

4 Perini, Aria 12 SGS4-NSW

5 Federici, Lucia 12 NAC4

6 Wilson, Zoe 12 MTG4

7 Siskos, Yanna 12 THA4

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Repousis, Kosta 13 SEC4
2 Wolfers, Sebastian 13 RH 4
3 Stiles, Alex 13 MAG4
4 McMullen, Eric 13 MAS4
5 Riashi, Nate 13 WAC4
6 Miller, Ryan 13 EMAN
7 Trinidad, Isaac 13 RBS4
Heat 2 of2 Finals
0 Moller, Wynn 13 SHE4
1 Martin-Dye, Lachlan 13 SPB4
2 Grant, Rafe 13 SPS4
3 Welch, Riley 13 RHA4
4 McBrien, Christian 13 wCC4
5 Ward, Harry 13 SLG4
6 Keft, Ryan S 13 MC4
7 Pearson, Oliver 1 13 CAS4
8 Li, Kelvin 13 WCC4
9 Addison, Max 13 PHS4
#40 Girls 13 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Smith, Isabel 13 MAG4
2 Woolley, Sienna 13 NAC4
3 Nicholls, Grace 13 PAC4
4 Ferry, Mia 13 WAC4
5 Perry, Zahli 13 RHA4
6 Pilkington, Jade 13 TIG4
7 Carver, Alexis 13 SPB4
8 Newton, Anna 13 ASG4
Heat 2of2 Finals
1 Chen, Charlotte 13 WCC4
2 Chadd-Dufficy, Ruby 13 CCS4
3 Klepzig, Bethany 13 AVO4
4 Young, Molly 13 PHS4
5 Vendramin, Sienna 13 IGS
6 Cutler, Addison A 13 HVG4
7 Dudson, Anya 13 TAN4
8 Sneary, Amelia 13 PHS4

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Liu, Torrance 14 RBS4
2 Charnock, Harrison (Harry) 14 SHE4
3 Huang, Jackson 14 THG4
4 Maitz, Clancy 14 WAC4
5 Bradshaw, Riley 14 SLG4
6 Nelson, Mack 14 NAC4
7 Wilson, Ethan 14 RBS4
Heat 2 of2 Finals
0 Stuart, Elliot 14 OGS4
1 Castro, Jake 14 CCS4
2 Delesclefs, Henri 14 RH 4
3 Byrne, Nicholas 14 PHS4
4 Samokhin, Jacob 14 NGS4
5 Rosenfeld, Jake 14 EMAN
6 Pilbeam, James 14 HAC4
7 Hamblin, James 14 STC4
8 Siau, Alexander 14 RED4
9 Paradine, Benji 14 SLG4
#42 Girls 14 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Parmar, Natalia 14 RBS4
2 Lingier, Grace 14 OGS4
3 Schooley, Annabel 14 SHE4
4 Tynan, Lily 14 RHNS
5 Lee, Claire 14 TAG4
6 McPherson, Indi 14 PHS4
7 Hiroti, Awen 14 MOR
8 Wright, Ava 14 MAG4
Heat 2 of2 Finals
0 Nicoletti, Bianca 14 THG4
1 Seckold, Gabrielle 14 NGS4
2 Chowdhary, Zara 14 STC4
3 Navakas, Katarina 14 SLG4
4 Pontoh, Noeleen 14 GRS4
5 Murakami, Lily 14 MAS4
6 Assaf, [sabella 14 TAN4
7 Fraser, Ela 14 BAC4
8 Murdoch, Xander 14 SPN4
9 Park, Ally 14 NG_4
#43 Boys 15 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Jain, Aarav 15 ASG4
2 Lloyd Jones, Monty 15 SPB4
3 Lopez-Fisher, Mateo 15 RH 4
4 Thomas, Elliot 15 wCcC4
5 Baker, Alexander 15 SLG4
6 Manock, Jack 15 RHNS
7 Siganos, George 15 RBS4
8 Jenkins, Archie D 15 MC4
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Heat 2 (#43 Boys 15 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle) 446 Girls 16 Year Olds 100 LC M F . Heat 2 of2 Finals
0 Hoye, Miller 15 SLG4 IS 70 Year D¢ eter Freestyle 1 Smith, Olivia 17 WAC4
1 Hughes, Samuel 15 NAC4 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Noonan, Alexandra 17 NGS4
2 He, Oscar 15 NG 4 Heat Tof2 Finals 3 He, Isabel 17 NG 4
1 Grapsias, Anastasia 16 SEC4
3 Whiting, Ryan 15 OGS4 4 McPherson, Lillie 17 PHS4
2 Kay, Poppy 16 OGS4
4 Parker, Lachlan 15 SPS4 X 5 Siau, Olivia 17 TAN4
5 Spri Joel 15 OGS4 3 Raif, Emmanuelle 16 MOR 6 McBrien, Gabriell 17 WCC4
pringer, Joe 4 Farhy, Aviv 16 EMAN cBrien, Gabriella
6 Jenkins, Will R 15 MC4 R 7 Schooley, Lillian 17 SHE4
5 Smallwood, Lily 16 SLG4
7 Smith, Harrison 15 wCc4 8 Newcombe, Libby 17 MAS4
6 Arnott, Jordan 16 EMAN
8 Hammerschlag, Ethan 15 MOR . .
7 Matelis, Evangelia 16 SEC4 #49 Boys 18 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle
9 Mumford, Joshua 15 TIG4
Heat 2 of2 Finals Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
#44 Girls 15 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle 0 Williams, Emma 16 BTA4 Heat 1of2 Finals
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 1 Johns, Gypsy 16 AAC4 2 Yangdong, Michael 18 RBS4
Heat 1of2 Finals 2 McPartland, Rosie 16 SPB4 3 Tang, Aoran 18 SMM4
1 Psomas, Mary 15 ASG4 3 Lidbetter, Lucy 16 NAC4 4 Cubis, Ethan 18 AVO4
2 Kolar, Ines 15 SMC4 4 Zaska-Bush, Amelia 16 HEC4 5 To, Owen 19 MA 4
3 Stone, Alexandra 15 AAC4 5 Carter, Ruby 16 WCC4 6 Thorne, Anton 18 SPB4
4 Murphy, Tessa 15 TIG4 6 Lewis, Hanna 16 RHA4 7 Summers, Gabriel 18 BAC4
5 Streeter, Sophie 15 SPN4 7 Goodwin, Klarissa 16 PAC4 Heat 2 of2 Finals
6 Havlicek, Ria 15 PHS4 8 Hol, Bella 16 SPS4 1 Jones, Trenton 18 MVA4
7 Bruem, Milla 15 OGS4 9 Wheeler-Povse, Isabella 16 MAS4 2 Trethan, Tyler 18 NGS4
8 Betts, Mia 15 MAG4 3 Thomson, Kai 18 SLG4
Heat 2of2 Finals #47 Boys 17 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle : 4 Carter, Daniel 18 WCC4
0 Stocks, Brooke 15 BAC4 Lane Name Age Team Sced Time 5 Wood, Jared 18 SHE4
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Roos, H 15 THG4 6 Stoneham, S 1 18 PAC4
2 Ezosb anya;n Sarah 15 WCC4 ! Femandez Lucas 17 STM4 7 T}:me o liimﬁle 18 OGS4
enoborougn, Saral 2 Klm, Alex 17 SMC4 ompson, Lachlan
3 Young, Matilda 15 PHS4 .
3 Abras, Ethan 17 MOR #50 Girls 18 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle
4 Carter, Ruby 15 NGS4 "
4 Schuett, Lars 17 IGS Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
5 Roberts, Franki 15 NGS4 . .
. . 5 Sullivan, William 17 NGS4 Heat 1of1 Finals
6 Ezekiel, Jasmin 15 MOR 6 Hudson, Jesse 17 SPS4 0 Dingwall, Amaya 18 RHA4
! Well.s, Feh.my 15 PAC4 7 Warner, Jonathan 17 NAC4 1 Harris, Rhiannan 18 SHE4
8 Topliss, Milla 15 NAC4 8 McCabe, Ashton 17 WAC4 2 Willis, Anecka 18 MAS4
9 Thorne, Annika 15 SPB4 Heat 2of2 Finals 3 Watt, Ellen 18 SHE4
#45 Boys 16 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle 1 Turner, Jackson 17 NAC4 4 Turkington, Grace 18 WAC4
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 2 Maggs, Noah 17 PHS4 5 Espert, Amelia G 18 MC4
Heat 1of2 Finals 3 Mumford, Alexander 17 TIG4 6 Tregonning, Tayla 18 TIG4
1 Baldas, Peter 16 ASG4 4 Lam, Lewis 17 HAC4 7 Norris, Samantha 18 ARD4
2 Reardon, Daniel 16 AAC4 5 Schindler, Hugo 17 ARD4 8 Engelbrecht, Cayla 18 MC
3 Cavallarin, Andrea 16 SHE4 6 Cummins, Michael 17 WCC4 9 Huynh, Mikaela 19 THG4
4 Lawrie, Andrew 16 HES4 7 Welch, Jackson 17 BTA4 . .
i . #51 Mixed 12-19 100 LC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class
5 Constable, Joel 16 SPB4 8 Mihaylov, Konstantin 17 BAC4 -
i i Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
6 Velcic, Daniel 16 ARD4
#48 Girls 17 Year Olds 100 LC Meter Freestyle Heat 1of1 Finals
7 Lawson, T.homas 16 MAG4 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 1 Linsley S?, Ellie W15 SHE4
Heat 20f2 Finals Heat 1of2 Finals 2 Currie S6, Aaliyah S6 W14 LGS4
1 Walter, Jesse 16 NGS4 .
1 Jenkins, Kelsey 17 ACS4 3 Dumas S?, Kathryn W17 SPN4
2 Huang, James 16 THG4 .
2 Lederer, Erin 17 MOR 4 Hoye S?, Ella W17 SLG4
3 Hall, Cruz 16 MC4 .
3 Morgan, Keira 17 HEC4 5 Ford S14, Thomas S14 M18 SPN4
4 Pilkington, Kai 16 TIG4 .
4 Osborne, Harper 17 BAC4 6 Gibson S9, Jack M16 TIG4
5 Ford, Samuel 16 SPN4 .
6 Waites. Lachl 16 WAC4 5 Roberts, Francesca 17 SPB4 7 Mildwater S?, Holly W13 SLG4
1
attes, Lachian 6 Vlahonikolou, Rose 17 ASG4
7 Mervis, Samuel 16 MOR o .-
7 Williams, Emilia 17 1GS
8 Stubbs, Robert 16 BAC4
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#52 Boys 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of2 Finals
1 O'Sullivan, Oliver 12 NAC4
2 Colless, Hamish 12 PHS4
3 Jackaman, Thomas 12 RH 4
4 Main, Max 12 SPN4
5 Livingstone, Hunter Denny I 12 HCS4
6 Zilber, Jonah 12 EMAN
7 Karnib, Ali 12 STM4

Heat 2 of2 Finals
0 Mulkeen-Suarez, Sergio 12 RED4
1 Clarke, Kai 12 NAC4
2 Georgievski, Lucas 12 GRG4
3 Psomas, Elijah 12 ASG4
4 Oxenburgh, Vincent 12 OGS4
5 Ginige, Callum 12 MAS4
6 Stone, Harrison 12 AAC4
7 Pradhan, Jaden 12 THA4
8 Chai, Vincent 12 NG 4
9 Keogh, Jack 12 SPN4

#53 Girls 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Heat 2 of2 Finals
0 Hawkyard, Joseph

Blicblau, Caleb

Li, Kelvin

Chang, Liam J
McBrien, Christian
Ward, Harry
Pearson, Oliver 1
Gardiner, Beau
Miller, Ryan
McMullen, Eric
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13 NAC4
13 EMAN
13 WCC4
13 MC4

13 WCC4
13 SLG4

13 CAS4
13 SPS4

13 EMAN
13 MAS4

#55 Girls 13 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

#57 Girls 14 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals

1 Moisidis, Deanne 12 SEC4

2 Burcher, Scarlett 12 PAC4

3 Siskos, Yanna 12 THA4

4 Sarmini, Janna 12 GRG4

5 Knobel, Audrey 12 SPB4

6 Anson, Molly 12 MAG4

7 Bestawros, Gabriella 12 SMC4
Heat 2 of2 Finals

0 Meissner, Charlotte 12 IGS

1 Moulson, Darcy 12 PHS4

2 Kasprowicz, Billie 12 PHS4

3 Perini, Aria 12 SGS4-NSW

4 Welch, Isabelle 12 BTA4

5 Dunlop, Lily 12 AAC4

6 Gough, Grace 12 SPN4

7 Nicoletti, Sophie 12 THG4

8 Murray, Lilly 12 NG_4

9 Federici, Lucia 12 NAC4

#54 Boys 13 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of2 Finals
0 Reilly, Leila 14 NAC4
1 Parmar, Natalia 14 RBS4
2 Bell, Miller 14 NAC4
3 Feller, Zara 14 LGS4
4 Reitze, Jessica 14 SHE4
5 Hiroti, Awen 14 MOR
6 Tregonning, Mackenzie 14 TIG4
7 Lingier, Grace 14 OGS4
8 Psomas, Ilyanah 14 ASG4

Heat 2 of2 Finals
0 Herson, Eva 14 RH 4
1 Melbourn, Jocelyne 14 PHS4
2 Loring, Olivia 14 WCC4
3 Seckold, Gabrielle 14 NGS4
4 Pontoh, Noeleen 14 GRS4
5 Assaf, Isabella 14 TAN4
6 Navakas, Katarina 14 SLG4
7 Chircop, Maria 14 MTG4
8 Murakami, Lily 14 MAS4
9 Chowdhary, Zara 14 STC4

#58 Boys 15 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals

1 Sinanis, Anastasios 13 SEC4

2 Medcalf, Drew 13 MAG4

3 Barnes, Jackson 13 WAC4

4 Haddon, Oliver 13 SPB4

5 Wolfers, Sebastian 13 RH_4

6 Stiles, Alex 13 MAG4

7 Welch, Riley 13 RHA4

8 Georgiev, Mario 13 ASG4

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Evans, Sophia 13 MAG4
2 Newton, Anna 13 ASG4
3 Perry, Zahli 13 RHA4
4 Norrie, Lily 13 SPB4
5 Chen, Charlotte 13 WCC4
6 Carver, Alexis 13 SPB4
7 Quirk, Harper 13 OGS4
8 Berber, Michaela 13 SEC4
Heat 2 of2 Finals
0 Shi, Yishu 13 MAS4
1 Williams, Emilee 13 SPG4
2 Bulluss, Mia L 13 MC4
3 Goldin, Chloe 13 RH 4
4 Sneary, Amelia 13 PHS4
5 Low, Skylar 13 AAC4
6 Bunnemeyer, Klara 2 13 CAS4
7 Vella, Jenna 13 SLG4
8 Hearn, Eloise 13 PHS4
9 Ferry, Mia 13 WAC4
#56 Boys 14 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Chapman, Harry 14 MAG4
2 Wilson, Ethan 14 RBS4
3 Delesclefs, Henri 14 RH_4
4 Bradshaw, Riley 14 SLG4
5 Eggins, Sebastian 14 PAC4
6 Clarke, Leo 14 NAC4
7 Li, Kevin 14 STM4
Heat 2 of2 Finals
0 Chi, Cyrus Cheuk Him 14 WCC4
1 Isaac, Jonah 14 THA4
2 Siau, Alexander 14 RED4
3 Samokhin, Jacob 14 NGS4
4 Rosenfeld, Jake 14 EMAN
5 Hamblin, James 14 STC4
6 Coppola, Harrison 14 SPN4
7 Byrne, Nicholas 14 PHS4
8 Pilbeam, James 14 HAC4
9 Stuart, Elliot 14 OGS4

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Jain, Aarav 15 ASG4
2 Thomas, Elliot 15 WCC4
3 Mundey, Campbell 15 ARD4
4 Lopez-Fisher, Mateo 15 RH 4
5 Jones, Axel 15 SPB4
6 Lloyd Jones, Monty 15 SPB4
7 Siganos, George 15 RBS4

Heat 2of2 Finals
0 Georgievski, Alexander 15 GRG4
1 Mumford, Joshua 15 TIG4
2 Jenkins, Will R 15 MC4
3 Parker, Lachlan 15 SPS4
4 Jakes, Dylan 15 AVO4
5 He, Oscar 15 NG 4
6 Wu, Juncy 15 MAS4
7 Thompson, Jack 15 OGS4
8 Glanville, Harvey 15 PHS4
9 Hearn, Ethan 15 PHS4

#59 Girls 15 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals

1 Durie, Alaska 15 RHNS

2 Kolar, Ines 15 SMC4

3 Edenborough, Sarah 15 WCC4

4 Stone, Alexandra 15 AAC4

5 Havlicek, Ria 15 PHS4

6 Hawke, Lilly 15 OGS4

7 Psomas, Mary 15 ASG4
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Heat 2 (#59 Girls 15 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

0
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#60 Boys 16 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Missingham, Isla
Murphy, Tessa
Young, Matilda
Roberts, Franki
Budd, Lara
Cross, Amaya
Bessell, Chelsea
Stocks, Brooke

Roos, Hanya

15 NAC4
15 TIG4
15 PHS4
15 NGS4
15 SPS4
15 MVA4
15 TIG4
15 BAC4
15 THG4
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#62 Boys 17 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

#65 Girls 18 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Goorha, Aryan 16 RBS4
2 Heinemann, Tristan 16 SPB4
3 Bourdoulis, Apostoli 16 ASG4
4 Siemon, Cameron 16 MAS4
5 Velcic, Daniel 16 ARD4
6 Lawson, Thomas 16 MAG4
7 Daley, Ace 16 1GS

Heat 2 of2 Finals
0 Thomas, Ethan 16 PAC4
1 Croxford, Joshua 16 SCA4
2 Hall, Cruz 16 MC4
3 Lawrie, Andrew 16 HES4
4 Chao, Hayden 16 THG4
5 Huang, James 16 THG4
6 Zmak, Wyatt M 16 MC4
7 Ford, Samuel 16 SPN4
8 Stubbs, Robert 16 BAC4
9 Menyhart, Arno 16 PHS4

#61 Girls 16 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Drageljevic, Mila 16 SEC4
2 Raif, Emmanuelle 16 MOR
3 Armott, Jordan 16 EMAN
4 Wheeler-Povse, Isabella 16 MAS4
5 Farhy, Aviv 16 EMAN
6 Anderson, Rebecca 16 MAG4
7 Hoiles-O’Brien, Grace 16 ASG4

Heat 2 of2 Finals
0 Donati, Sophia 16 GRG4
1 Hol, Bella 16 SPS4
2 Gray, Angel 16 SPN4
3 Lidbetter, Lucy 16 NAC4
4 Assaf, Amelie 16 TAN4
5 McPartland, Rosie 16 SPB4
6 Jong, Yena 16 MC4
7 Johns, Gypsy 16 AAC4
8 Haifa, Taylor Jane 16 TAN4
9 Isaac, Davina 16 THA4

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Fernandez, Lucas 17 STM4 2 Nguyen, Natarsha 18 GRG4
2 Kim, Alex 17 SMC4 3 Fay, Mia 18 IGS
3 Williams, Henry 17 STC4 4 Hewitt, Ella 18 SHE4
4 Mihaylov, Konstantin 17 BAC4 5 Huynh, Mikaela 19 THG4
5 Schuett, Lars 17 IGS 6 Harris, Rhiannan 18 SHE4
6 Schooley, Samuel 17 SHE4 Heat 2 of2 Finals
7 Neill, Caden 17 BTA4 1 Dingwall, Amaya 18 RHA4
Heat 2of2 Finals 2 Curran, Grace 18 STC4
1 Vogt, Archer 17 NG _4 3 Jones, Morgan 18 LGS4
2 Schindler, Hugo 17 ARD4 4 Espert, Amelia G 18 MC4
3 Welch, Jackson 17 BTA4 5 Furlong, Alexi 18 SLG4
4 Goldstein, Phoenix 17 MOR 6 Turkington, Grace 18 WAC4
5 Mumford, Alexander 17 TIG4 7 Engelbrecht, Cayla 18 MC
6 Novos, Ben 17 MOR
#66 Mixed 12-19 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Multi-Class
7 Frost, Isaac 17 WCC4 -
8 Tumer, Jackson 17 NACA Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals
#63 Girls 17 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Breaststroke 2 Currie 56, Aaliyah SB6 W14 LGS4
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 3 Dumas S?, Kathryn W17 SPN4
Heat 1of2 Finals 4 Hoye S?, Ella W17 SLG4
2 Makhoul, Zara 17 SMC4 5 Linsley S?, Ellie W15 SHE4
3 Novos, Abby 17 MOR 6 Mildwater S?, Holly W13 SLG4
4 Sutherland, Alexis 17 NGS4
5 Puri, Isla 17 PACA #67 Boys 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle :
6 Hunter, Celeste 17 HES4 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
. Heat 1of2 Finals
7 Vlahonikolou, Rose 17 ASG4 1 O'Sullivan, Oliver 12 NAC4
Heat 20f2 Finals 2 Zilber, Jonah 12 EMAN
I Newcombe, Libby 17 MAS4 3 Mulkeen-Suarez, Sergio 12 RED4
2 Schooley, Lillian 17 SHE4 4 Tyson, Ashton 12 ACS4
3 He,Isabel 17NG_4 5 Liu, Wallace 12 RBS4
4 McBrien, Gabriella 17 WCC4 6 Jackaman, Thomas 12 RH 4
5 Noonan, Alexandra 17 NGS4 7 Jacobs, Samuel 12 EMAN
6 Siau, Olivia 17 TAN4
Heat 2 of2 Finals
7 Smith, Olivia 17 WAC4 0 Clarke, Kai 12 NAC4
8 Risely, Elizabeth 17 STC4 1 Pradhan, Jaden 12 THA4
#64 Boys 18 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke 2 Stone, Harrison 12 AAC4
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time 3 Chai, Vincent 12 NG_4
Heat 1of2 Finals 4 Oxenburgh, Vincent 12 OGS4
1 Thomson, Cooper 18 PAC4 5 Ginige, Callum 12 MAS4
2 Tang, Aoran 18 SMM4 6 Greentree, Jack 12 PAC4
3 Burton, Harry 18 ARD4 7 Main, Max 12 SPN4
4 Parry, Oliver 18 WCC4 8 Livingstone, Hunter Denny I 12 HCS4
5 Randall, Tristan 18 BAC4 9 Psomas, Elijah 12 ASG4
6 Yangdong, Michael 18 RBS4 .
#68 Girls 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Heat 2of2 Finals Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
1 Thompson, Lachlan 18 OGS4
2 Thorne, Anton 18 SPB4 Heat 1of2 Finals R
1 Bestawros, Gabriella 12 SMC4
3 Trethan, Tyler 18 NGS4 2 Siskos, Yanna 12 THA4
4 chkremarétchy, Shanuk 18 NGS4 3 Wright, Grace 12 SLG4
3 Carter, Danicl 18 wees 4 Federici, Lucia 12 NAC4
6 Th01'nson, Kai 18 SLG4 5 Knobel, Audrey 12 SPB4
7 Cubis, Ethan 18 AvO4 6 Nicoletti, Sophie 12 THG4
7 Nathanael, Styliana 12 SEC4
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Heat 2 (#68 Girls 12 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
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Hartmann, Annika A
Krabbe, Catelyne
Perini, Aria

Dunlop, Lily

Welch, Isabelle
Kasprowicz, Billie
Murray, Lilly
Milner, Leah
Burcher, Scarlett

Anson, Molly

12 HVG4
12 PHS4

12 SGS4-NSW
12 AAC4

12 BTA4

12 PHS4

12 NG 4

12 MOR

12 PAC4

12 MAG4

#69 Boys 13 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle
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#71 Boys 14 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Heat 2 of2 Finals

0 Smith, Harrison 15 wCcC4
1 Mumford, Joshua 15 TIG4
2 He, Oscar 15 NG_4
3 Whiting, Ryan 15 OGS4
4 Parker, Lachlan 15 SPS4
5 Springer, Joel 15 OGS4
6 Hoye, Miller 15 SLG4
7 Jenkins, Will R 15 MC4
8 Jenkins, Archie D 15 MC4
9 Manock, Jack 15 RHNS

#74 Girls 15 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Makrypodis, Evan 13 SEC4
2 Stiles, Alex 13 MAG4
3 Peacock, Lucas 13 SLG4
4 Kant, Sam 13 MOR
5 O'Rourke, Jamie 13 TAG4
6 Mok, Matisse 13 NG 4
7 Sinanis, Anastasios 13 SEC4
Heat 2 of2 Finals
0 Riashi, Nate 13 WAC4
1 Pearson, Oliver 1 13 CAS4
2 Miller, Ryan 13 EMAN
3 Addison, Max 13 PHS4
4 McBrien, Christian 13 wCcC4
5 Ward, Harry 13 SLG4
6 Keft, Ryan S 13 MC4
7 Welch, Riley 13 RHA4
8 Croker, Jack 13 MVA4
9 Martin-Dye, Lachlan 13 SPB4
#70 Girls 13 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Nguyen, Bella 13 STM4
2 Smith, Isabel 13 MAG4
3 Low, Skylar 13 AAC4
4 Vella, Jenna 13 SLG4
5 Norrie, Lily 13 SPB4
6 Perry, Zahli 13 RHA4
7 Newton, Anna 13 ASG4
Heat 2 of2 Finals
0 Dudson, Anya 13 TAN4
1 Sampson, Grace 13 LGS4
2 Bulluss, Mia L 13 MC4
3 Mcllwraith, Zali-Rose 13 TIG4
4 Klepzig, Bethany 13 AVO4
5 Vendramin, Sienna 13 IGS
6 Young, Molly 13 PHS4
7 Sneary, Amelia 13 PHS4
8 Woolley, Sienna 13 NAC4
9 Bartolo, Lily 13 WAC4

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Wilson, Ethan 14 RBS4
2 Isaac, Jonah 14 THA4
3 Chao, Kylan 14 THG4
4 Nelson, Mack 14 NAC4
5 Stuart, Elliot 14 OGS4
6 Lo, Archie 14 GRS4
7 Charnock, Harrison (Harry) 14 SHE4
8 Liu, Torrance 14 RBS4
Heat 2 of2 Finals
0 Lam, Andrew 14 HAC4
1 Delesclefs, Henri 14 RH 4
2 Hamblin, James 14 STC4
3 Pilbeam, James 14 HAC4
4 Byrne, Nicholas 14 PHS4
5 Samokhin, Jacob 14 NGS4
6 Rosenfeld, Jake 14 EMAN
7 Coppola, Harrison 14 SPN4
8 Bradshaw, Riley 14 SLG4
9 Paradine, Benji 14 SLG4
#72 Girls 14 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Psomas, Ilyanah 14 ASG4
2 Lee, Claire 14 TAG4
3 McPherson, Indi 14 PHS4
4 Tynan, Lily 14 RHNS
5 Feng, Carmen 14 ARD4
6 Ware, Bronte 14 NAC4
7 Lingier, Grace 14 OGS4
Heat 2 of2 Finals
0 Murdoch, Xander 14 SPN4
1 Chowdhary, Zara 14 STC4
2 Melbourn, Jocelyne 14 PHS4
3 Navakas, Katarina 14 SLG4
4 Pontoh, Noeleen 14 GRS4
5 Murakami, Lily 14 MAS4
6 Fraser, Ela 14 BAC4
7 Assaf, Isabella 14 TAN4
8 Seckold, Gabrielle 14 NGS4
9 Nicoletti, Bianca 14 THG4
#73 Boys 15 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f2 Finals
1 Imisides, Necta 15 ASG4
2 Hearn, Ethan 15 PHS4
3 Hammerschlag, Ethan 15 MOR
4 Hughes, Samuel 15 NAC4
5 Baker, Alexander 15 SLG4
6 Mundey, Campbell 15 ARD4
7 Bain, Charlie 15 TAG4

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Psomas, Mary 15 ASG4
2 Bruem, Milla 15 OGS4
3 Roos, Hanya 15 THG4
4 Topliss, Milla 15 NAC4
5 Maggs, Sadie 15 PHS4
6 Lemoncito, Lauren 15 MTG4
7 Kolar, Ines 15 SMC4
Heat 2 of2 Finals
0 Thorne, Annika 15 SPB4
1 Ezekiel, Jasmin 15 MOR
2 Wells, Felicity 15 PAC4
3 Roberts, Franki 15 NGS4
4 Cross, Amaya 15 MVA4
5 Edenborough, Sarah 15 WCC4
6 Carter, Ruby 15 NGS4
7 Young, Matilda 15 PHS4
8 Stocks, Brooke 15 BAC4
9 Murphy, Tessa 15 TIG4
#75 Boys 16 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Fahd, Benjamin 16 RBS4
2 Reardon, Daniel 16 AAC4
3 Mervis, Samuel 16 MOR
4 Constable, Joel 16 SPB4
5 O'Donnell, Kyran 16 OGS4
6 Huang, James 16 THG4
7 Bourdoulis, Apostoli 16 ASG4
Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 Zmak, Wyatt M 16 MC4
2 Patterson-Roberts, Cameron 16 SLG4
3 Pilkington, Kai 16 TIG4
4 Ford, Samuel 16 SPN4
5 Hall, Cruz 16 MC4
6 Waites, Lachlan 16 WAC4
7 Lawrie, Andrew 16 HES4
8 Chao, Hayden 16 THG4
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Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 Newcombe, Libby 17 MAS4
2 McBrien, Gabriella 17 WCC4
3 Schooley, Lillian 17 SHE4
4 Noonan, Alexandra 17 NGS4
5 He, Isabel 17 NG_4
6 Siau, Olivia 17 TAN4
7 Smith, Olivia 17 WAC4
8 Puri, Isla 17 PAC4

#79 Boys 18 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

#82 Boys 12-14 200 LC Meter IM

#76 Girls 16 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Hoiles-O’Brien, Grace 16 ASG4
2 Arnott, Jordan 16 EMAN
3 Raif, Emmanuelle 16 MOR
4 Bishop, Brooke 16 BAC4
5 Wheeler-Povse, Isabella 16 MAS4
6 Kay, Poppy 16 OGS4
7 Drageljevic, Mila 16 SEC4
Heat 2 of2 Finals
0 Farhy, Aviv 16 EMAN
1 Carter, Ruby 16 WCC4
2 Hol, Bella 16 SPS4
3 Lidbetter, Lucy 16 NAC4
4 Lewis, Hanna 16 RHA4
5 Zaska-Bush, Amelia 16 HEC4
6 McPartland, Rosie 16 SPB4
7 Johns, Gypsy 16 AAC4
8 Goodwin, Klarissa 16 PAC4
9 Smith, Chelsea 1 16 CAS4
#77 Boys 17 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Fernandez, Lucas 17 STM4
2 Homewood-Combe, Thomas 17 MAS4
3 Williams, Henry 17 STC4
4 Schooley, Samuel 17 SHE4
5 Goldstein, Phoenix 17 MOR
6 Brown, Julian 17 MOR
7 Kim, Alex 17 SMC4
8 Maggs, Noah 17 PHS4
Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 Sullivan, William 17 NGS4
2 Thomas, Aaron 17 ARD4
3 Welch, Jackson 17 BTA4
4 Lam, Lewis 17 HAC4
5 Schindler, Hugo 17 ARD4
6 Mumford, Alexander 17 TIG4
7 Mihaylov, Konstantin 17 BAC4
8 Turner, Jackson 17 NAC4
#78 Girls 17 Year Olds 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Jenkins, Kelsey 17 ACS4
2 Makhoul, Zara 17 SMC4
3 Vlahonikolou, Rose 17 ASG4
4 McPherson, Lillie 17 PHS4
5 Lederer, Erin 17 MOR
6 Novos, Abby 17 MOR
7 Roberts, Francesca 17 SPB4

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Gibbons, Hugh 18 IGS
2 Tang, Aoran 18 SMM4
3 Wickremaratchy, Shanuk 18 NGS4
4 Foster, William 18 MAS4
5 Thorne, Anton 18 SPB4
6 Abbott, George 18 WCC4
7 Yangdong, Michael 18 RBS4
Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 Jones, Trenton 18 MVA4
2 Thomson, Kai 18 SLG4
3 Thompson, Lachlan 18 OGS4
4 Carter, Daniel 18 WCC4
5 Trethan, Tyler 18 NGS4
6 To, Owen 19 MA_4
7 Wood, Jared 18 SHE4
8 Stoneham, Samuel 18 PAC4
#80 Girls 18 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
2 Norris, Samantha 18 ARD4
3 Dingwall, Amaya 18 RHA4
4 Curran, Grace 18 STC4
5 Fay, Mia 18 IGS
6 Harris, Rhiannan 18 SHE4
7 Huynh, Mikaela 19 THG4
Heat 2of2 Finals
1 Watt, Ellen 18 SHE4
2 Kasprowicz, Zara 18 PHS4
3 Turkington, Grace 18 WAC4
4 Furlong, Alexi 18 SLG4
5 Tregonning, Tayla 18 TIG4
6 Espert, Amelia G 18 MC4
7 Campbell, Zara 18 NGS4
8 Engelbrecht, Cayla 18 MC

#81 Mixed 12-19 50 LC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals

1 Mildwater S?, Holly W13 SLG4

2 Dumas S?, Kathryn W17 SPN4

3 Ford S14, Thomas S14 M18 SPN4

4 Hoye S?, Ella W17 SLG4

5 Linsley S?, Ellie W15 SHE4

6 Gibson S9, Jack M16 TIG4

7 Currie S6, Aaliyah S6 W14 LGS4

8 Insley-Hasiuk S8, Travis S8§ M16 SCA4

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Luscombe, Jack 14 PAC4
2 Eldridge, Isaac 14 THA4
3 Stuart, Elliot 14 OGS4
4 Holz, Joseph J 14 HVG4
5 Delesclefs, Henri 14 RH 4
6 Isaac, Jonah 14 THA4
7 Haddon, Oliver 13 SPB4
8 Wilson, Ethan 14 RBS4
Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 Ward, Harry 13 SLG4
2 Grant, Stefan 14 SPS4
3 Pilbeam, James 14 HAC4
4 Samokhin, Jacob 14 NGS4
5 McBrien, Christian 13 WCC4
6 Rosenfeld, Jake 14 EMAN
7 Byrne, Nicholas 14 PHS4
8 Siau, Alexander 14 RED4
#83 Girls 12-14 200 LC Meter IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Lingier, Grace 14 OGS4
2 Reilly, Leila 14 NAC4
3 Woolston, Tamzin 13 SLG4
4 Nicoletti, Bianca 14 THG4
5 Bolton, Amelia 14 MTG4
6 Lee, Claire 14 TAG4
7 Nicholls, Grace 13 PAC4
8 Smith, Isabel 13 MAG4
Heat 2 of2 Finals
0 Chadd-Dufficy, Ruby 13 CCs4
1 Young, Molly 13 PHS4
2 Seckold, Gabrielle 14 NGS4
3 Navakas, Katarina 14 SLG4
4 Murakami, Lily 14 MAS4
5 Pontoh, Noeleen 14 GRS4
6 Melbourn, Jocelyne 14 PHS4
7 Murdoch, Xander 14 SPN4
8 Assaf, Isabella 14 TAN4
9 Zhu, Angelina 13 RHNS
#84 Boys 15-16 200 LC Meter IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
2 Lopez-Fisher, Mateo 15 RH 4
3 Hughes, Samuel 15 NAC4
4 Chao, Hayden 16 THG4
5 Thomas, Ethan 16 PAC4
6 Baker, Alexander 15 SLG4
7 Bourdoulis, Apostoli 16 ASG4
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#88 Boys 12-14 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay
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#89 Girls 12-14 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

1 Springer, Joel 15 OGS4
2 Cavallarin, Andrea 16 SHE4
3 He, Oscar 15 NG_4
4 Ford, Samuel 16 SPN4
5 Huang, James 16 THG4
6 Stubbs, Robert 16 BAC4
7 Jenkins, Archie D 15 MC4
8 Mervis, Samuel 16 MOR
#85 Girls 15-16 200 LC Meter IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 Betts, Mia 15 MAG4
2 Symonds, Jacana 15 RH 4
3 Young, Matilda 15 PHS4
4 Woolfson, Zoe 16 RHA4
5 Thorne, Annika 15 SPB4
6 Farhy, Aviv 16 EMAN
7 Kay, Poppy 16 OGS4
8 Linsley S?, Ellie 15 SHE4
Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 Assaf, Amelie 16 TAN4
2 Roberts, Franki 15 NGS4
3 McPartland, Rosie 16 SPB4
4 Cross, Amaya 15 MVA4
5 Goodwin, Klarissa 16 PAC4
6 Williams, Emma 16 BTA4
7 Carter, Ruby 16 WCC4
8 Murphy, Tessa 15 TIG4
#86 Boys 17 & Over 200 LC Meter IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals
0 Fernandez, Lucas 17 STM4
1 Thorne, Anton 18 SPB4
2 Stoneham, Samuel 18 PAC4
3 Mumford, Alexander 17 TIG4
4 Carter, Daniel 18 WCC4
5 Thompson, Lachlan 18 OGS4
6 Abbott, George 18 WCC4
7 Novos, Ben 17 MOR
8 Tang, Aoran 18 SMM4
#87 Girls 17 & Over 200 LC Meter IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals
1 Kasprowicz, Zara 18 PHS4
2 Espert, Amelia G 18 MC4
3 Siau, Olivia 17 TAN4
4 McPherson, Lillie 17 PHS4
5 McBrien, Gabriella 17 WCC4
6 Noonan, Alexandra 17 NGS4
7 He, Isabel 17 NG_4

Lane Team Relay Seed Time Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals Heat 1of2 Finals
1 NAC4 1 ASG4
McCreery, Harry 13 Norris, Claude 13 Baldas, Sarah 13 Dixon, Jasmine 14
Nelson, Mack 14 Clarke, Leo 14 Newton, Anna 13 Psomas, Ilyanah 14
2 0Gs4 2 RH 4

Heat
1

Oxenburgh, Vincent 12
Chrystall, Gordon 14
MC4

Keft, Ryan S 13
Chang, Liam J 13
WAC4

Maitz, Clancy 14
Turkington, Samuel 13
WwCC4

Li, Kelvin 13
Yang, John 14
THA4

Waugh, Blake 13
Beens, Daniel 13
RBS4

Pronin, Ivan 14

Liu, Torrance 14
2 of 2 Finals
SPN4

Coppola, Harrison 14
Borg, Spencer 13
HAC4

Radde, Kyran 13

Lam, Andrew 14
RH 4

Compton, James 12

Delesclefs, Henri 14
SLG4

Ward, Harry 13

Paradine, Benji 14
PHS4

Addison, Max 13

Byrne, Nicholas 14
EMAN

Blicblau, Caleb 13

Miller, Ryan 13
NGSs4

Chalhoub, Sebastian 14

Dillinger, Bronx 13

Flick, Oliver 13
Stuart, Elliot 14

Cooper, Lincoln S 14
Keft, Lachlan W 13

Riashi, Nate 13
Frendo, Jeremy 14

Chi, Cyrus Cheuk Him 14
McBrien, Christian 13

Eldridge, Isaac 14
Isaac, Jonah 14

Liu, Wallace 12
Wilson, Ethan 14
Miller, Will 14

Boustead, Ryan 14

Mogoko, Kenan 14
Pilbeam, James 14

Wolfers, Sebastian 13
Fasol, Nicholas 14

Rankin, Benjamin 14
Bradshaw, Riley 14

Murray, Wade 14
Finney, James 14

Pal, Dylan 13
Rosenfeld, Jake 14

Hepple, Zane 14
Samokhin, Jacob 14

Goldin, Chloe 13

Symonds, Sarella 14
EMAN

Paez, Frankie 13

Kahn, Layla 13
RHA4

Armstrong, Zara 13
Negri, Keira 14

NAC4
Woolley, Sienna 13
Bell, Miller 14
SPN4
Murdoch, Xander 14
Pigram, Neva 14
0GS4

Lingier, Grace 14
Smith, Isabel 13

Heat 2 of2 Finals

1

NGS4

Seckold, Gabrielle 14
Windybank, Ella 14
MTG4

Leggatt, Chloe 14
Amituanai, Summer 14
SLG4

Dawson, Keira 13
Murphy, Rose 14
PHS4

Kasprowicz, Billie 12
Melbourn, Jocelyne 14
MAS4

Olic, Ava 14
Shi, Yishu 13
TIG4

Mcllwraith, Zali-Rose 13

Druce, Abigail 14
AVO4

Klepzig, Bethany 13

Raven, Mia 13

Herson, Eva 14
Lundberg, Ella 14

Wermut, Meisha 14
Abitz, Shayna 14

Dobson, Stella 13
Perry, Zahli 13

Maxted, Alannah 13
Ware, Bronte 14

Neilson, Kimberley 14
Simpson, Maya 14

Wright, Ava 14
Quirk, Harper 13
Clasie, Laila 14

Elliot, Chloe 13

Casserley, Lucy 14
Bolton, Amelia 14

Vella, Jenna 13
Navakas, Katarina 14

Young, Molly 13
Sneary, Amelia 13

Damien, Maya 14
Murakami, Lily 14

Pilkington, Jade 13
Tregonning, Mackenzie 14

Pirret, Lieve 14
Burzacott, Betzi 14




AICES Swim Team

#90 Boys 15-16 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

Lane Team

Relay Seed Time

Heat 1of2 Finals
2 EMAN

Milner, Daniel 15
Silberman, Oliver 16
3 SPN4

Ford, Samuel 16
Cox, Lewis 16
4 OGS4

O'Donnell, Kyran 16
Thompson, Jack 15
5 ARD4

Mundey, Campbell 15
Harnwell, Matthew 14
6 ASG4

Jain, Aarav 15
Bourdoulis, Apostoli 16
Heat 2 of2 Finals
2 WAC4

Waites, Lachlan 16
Pritchett, Lachlan 15
3 SLG4

Hoye, Miller 15
Baker, Alexander 15
4 MC4

Hall, Cruz 16
Jenkins, Will R 15
5 TIG4
Pilkington, Kai 16
Joe, Sommerville 15
6 PHS4
Glanville, Harvey 15
Menyhart, Arno 16
7 WCC4
Thomas, Elliot 15
Hon, Chun Lok Ayden 16

Cohen, Javer 15
Kessell, Noah 15

Newton, Archer 16
Williams, Heath 15

Springer, Joel 15
Whiting, Ryan 15

Koo, Evan 16
Velcic, Daniel 16

Imisides, Necta 15
Baldas, Peter 16
Norman, Eli 15

Abdi, Leevi 16

Ward, Max 16
Patterson-Roberts, Camero|

Zmak, Wyatt M 16
Jenkins, Archie D 15

Meades, James 15
Mumford, Joshua 15

Hearn, Ethan 15
Tierney, Morgan 16

Carter, Harry 16
Smith, Harrison 15

#91 Girls 15-16 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

AICES Swimming Carnival 2025 - 31/03/2025
Meet Program

Heat 2 of2 Finals

2 SLG4
Morrison, Ella 15
Smallwood, Lily 16
3 PAC4
Wells, Felicity 15
Robson, Penelope 15
4 WCC4
Carter, Ruby 16
Strachan, Georgia 16
5 SPB4
Dawson, Georgia 16
Hall, Zara 16
6 BAC4

Bishop, Brooke 16

McGuinness, Juliet 15

7 AAC4

Johns, Gypsy 16
Ashley, Ainslee 16

#92 Boys 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

Dawson, Tahlia 16
Spencer, Sophie 13

Maurer, Ava 16
Goodwin, Klarissa 16

Gibson, Ava 15
Edenborough, Sarah 15

McPartland, Rosie 16
Thorne, Annika 15

Bargwanna, Isla 16
Stocks, Brooke 15

Boik, Payten 15
Stone, Alexandra 15
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#93 Girls 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

Lane

Team

Relay Seed Time

Lane Team

Relay Seed Time

Heat 1of2 Finals
2 ASG4

Kaloudis, Stella 16
Hoiles-O’Brien, Grace 16
3 OGS4

Bruem, Milla 15
Kay, Poppy 16
4 SPC4

Millett, Piper 15
Seears, Ingrid 15
5 PHS4

Havlicek, Ria 15
Maggs, Sadie 15
6 CAS4
Irwin, Ruby 2 15
Broadhead, Jess 2 15
7 EMAN
Oken, Mai 14
Goodridge, Mia 15

Lillis, Niki 15
Psomas, Mary 15

Hawke, Lilly 15
Newcombe, Vivienne 15

Robinson, Lily 15
Hughes, Annabelle 16

Lee, Avalon 16
Young, Matilda 15

Cannon, Eve 1 16
Smith, Chelsea 1 16

Arnott, Jordan 16
Farhy, Aviv 16

Heat 1of2 Finals

2 MOR
Abras, Ethan 17
Brown, Julian 17
3 PHS4
Spain, Alexander 17
Maggs, Noah 17
4 RBS4

Darmawan, Clayton 17

Burns, Adrian 18
5 MC4

Moore, Jackson A 17

Rosendahl, Harrison J 17

6 IGS

Schuett, Lars 17
Klug, Remy 17
7 WAC4

Jones, Nathan 17
McCabe, Ashton 17

Heat 2 of2 Finals

1 BTA4

Went, Riley 18
Neill, Caden 17
2 SHE4

Wood, Jared 18
Gutterson, Seth 18
3 NGS4

Wickremaratchy, Shanuk 1!

Martin, Jack 18
4 WCC4

Cummins, Michael 17

Parry, Oliver 18

5 MAS4
Molloy, Phoenix 18
Newman, Riley 18

6 ARD4
Schindler, Hugo 17
Burton, Harry 18

7 BAC4
Randall, Tristan 18
Summers, Gabriel 18

Novos, Ben 17
Goldstein, Phoenix 17

Hill, Ethan 17
Rousel, Timmy 17

Ohunayo, Obani 18
Yangdong, Michael 18

Rosendahl, Jed W 18
Schwarzler-Nicholson, Hui

Gibbons, Hugh 18
Donnelly, Piers 17

McDonald, Hemi 17
Dippenaar, Henry 17
Cavanagh, Max 18

Welch, Jackson 17

Schooley, Samuel 17
Sweeney, Ryan 18

Sullivan, William 17
Trethan, Tyler 18

Abbott, George 18
Carter, Daniel 18

Homewood-Combe, Thom:
Foster, William 18

Corne, Oliver 18
Thomas, Aaron 17

Clunne, Cruze 18
Mihaylov, Konstantin 17

Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals
1 HEC4
Zaska-Bush, Amelia 16 Blair, Tiana 18
Court, Summa 18 Morgan, Keira 17
2 BAC4

McKenzie, Taleah 17
King, Amber 17
MAS4

Newcombe, Libby 17

Ho, Ameilia 17
SLG4

Hove S?, Ella 17

Waters, Evelyn 18
SHE4

Schooley, Lillian 17

Harris, Rhiannan 18
WCC4

Brice, Amelia 17

Smith, Madeleine 17
ARD4

Hinchon, Emily 17

Gong, Sarah 18

Bond, Elise 17
Osborne, Harper 17

Dunbier, Bianca 17
Willis, Aneeka 18

Butcher, Erin 18
Furlong, Alexi 18

Hewitt, Ella 18
Watt, Ellen 18

Old, Madeline 17
McBrien, Gabriella 17

Gong, Selina 17
Norris, Samantha 18

#94 Boys 12-14 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
1 THG4
Serdar, Nik 13 Chao, Kylan 14
Huang, Jackson 14 Norgard, Kamran 14
2 OGS4

Flick, Oliver 13
Stuart, Elliot 14
SPB4

Field, Noah 14
Haddon, Oliver 13
PAC4

Luscombe, Jack 14

Greentree, Toby 14
SPN4

Hodgson, Bailey 13

Miller, Will 14
THA4

Eldridge, Isaac 14

Isaac, Jonah 14
RBS4

Candra, Karmichael 14

Wilson, Ethan 14

Oxenburgh, Vincent 12
Chrystall, Gordon 14

Clark-Mori, Joey 14
Martin-Dye, Lachlan 13

Eggins, Sebastian 14
Hunter, Khye 13

Coppola, Harrison 14
Borg, Spencer 13

Waugh, Blake 13
Beens, Daniel 13

Jiang, Eric 14
Liu, Torrance 14




AICES Swim Team

Heat 2 (#94 Boys 12-14 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay)

1

WCC4

Chi, Cyrus Cheuk Him 14

Li, Kelvin 13
EMAN

Blicblau, Caleb 13

Frankham, Liam 14
MC4

Keft, Ryan S 13

Keft, Lachlan W 13
SLG4

Furlong, Harrison 14
Bradshaw, Riley 14
PHS4

Addison, Max 13

Byrne, Nicholas 14
RH 4

Wolfers, Sebastian 13

Delesclefs, Henri 14
NGS4

Renfrew, Leo 13
Samokhin, Jacob 14

McBrien, Christian 13
Yang, John 14

Rosenfeld, Jake 14
Miller, Ryan 13

Chang, Liam J 13
Cooper, Lincoln S 14

Ward, Harry 13
Paradine, Benji 14

Burt, George 14
Finney, James 14

Baker- Patton, Raz 14
Fasol, Nicholas 14

Chalhoub, Sebastian 14
Hepple, Zane 14

#95 Girls 12-14 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

AICES Swimming Carnival 2025 - 31/03/2025
Meet Program

Heat 2 of2 Finals

1 ARD4

Schindler, Freya 14
McLachlan, Amelia 13
2 LGS4
Sampson, Grace 13
Lees, Alicia 13
3 MTG4
Bolton, Amelia 14
Casserley, Lucy 14
4 SLG4
Navakas, Katarina 14
O'Sullivan, Piper 14
5 PHS4

Young, Molly 13

Melbourn, Jocelyne 14

6 MAS4
Shi, Yishu 13
Murakami, Lily 14
7 WAC4
Bartolo, Lily 13
Rebelo, Norah 14

Gao, Serena 14
Feng, Carmen 14

Lees, Georgia 13
Feller, Zara 14

Chircop, Maria 14
Leggatt, Chloe 14

Vella, Jenna 13
Dawson, Keira 13

Sneary, Amelia 13
McPherson, Indi 14

Olic, Ava 14
Damien, Maya 14

Ferry, Mia 13
Phillips, Zoe 14

#96 Boys 15-16 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay
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#97 Girls 15-16 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

Lane Team Relay Seed Time

Lane Team Relay Seed Time Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals Heat 1of2 Finals
2 ASG4 2 WAC4
Newton, Anna 13 Jones, Mariah 12 Norman, Eli 15 Pritchett, Lachlan 15
Psomas, Ilyanah 14 Baldas, Sarah 13 Waites, Lachlan 16 Abdi, Leevi 16
3 CAS4 3 EMAN

4

5

6

7

8

Lawty, Gracie 2 14
Bunnemeyer, Klara 2 13
NGS4

Hutchings, Sofia 13

Elliot, Chloe 13
RH_4

Goldin, Chloe 13

Symonds, Sarella 14
NAC4

Woolley, Sienna 13
Maxted, Alannah 13
EMAN

Kahn, Layla 13
Wermut, Meisha 14
0GS4

Lingier, Grace 14
Smith, Isabel 13

Purkiss, Lucie 2 14
Clunas, Miriam 2 14

Seckold, Gabrielle 14
Clasie, Laila 14

Herson, Eva 14
Lundberg, Ella 14

Reilly, Leila 14
Ware, Bronte 14

Paez, Frankie 13
Abitz, Shayna 14

Quirk, Harper 13
Wright, Ava 14

Milner, Daniel 15
Cohen, Javer 15
4 PHS4
Hearn, Ethan 15
Menyhart, Arno 16
5 SPN4
Newton, Archer 16
Ford, Samuel 16
6 ASG4
Baldas, Peter 16
Imisides, Necta 15

Heat 2 of2 Finals

2 TIG4

Gibson S9, Jack 16
Pilkington, Kai 16
3 SLG4
Hovye, Miller 15
Baker, Alexander 15
4 0Gs4
O'Donnell, Kyran 16
Thompson, Jack 15
5 MC4
Jenkins, Archie D 15
Hall, Cruz 16
6 ARD4
Velcic, Daniel 16
Mundey, Campbell 15
7 WCC4

Smith, Harrison 15

Hon, Chun Lok Ayden 16

Kessell, Noah 15
Silberman, Oliver 16

Hill, Archie 16
Tierney, Morgan 16

Williams, Heath 15
Cox, Lewis 16

Jain, Aarav 15
Bourdoulis, Apostoli 16
Mumford, Joshua 15

Meades, James 15

Ward, Max 16
Patterson-Roberts, Camero

Springer, Joel 15
Whiting, Ryan 15

Zmak, Wyatt M 16
Jenkins, Will R 15

Koo, Evan 16
Harnwell, Matthew 14

Thomas, Elliot 15
Carter, Harry 16

Heat 1of2 Finals
2 ASG4
Lillis, Niki 15
Psomas, Mary 15
3 0Gs4

Bruem, Milla 15
Kay, Poppy 16
4 RHA4
Cowper, Flynn 16
Woolfson, Zoe 16
5 PHS4

Havlicek, Ria 15
Maggs, Sadie 15
6 EMAN

Oken, Mai 14
Goodridge, Mia 15
Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 CAS4

Smith, Chelsea 1 16
Broadhead, Jess 2 15
2 WCC4

Edenborough, Sarah 15
Carter, Ruby 16
3 SPB4

McPartland, Rosie 16
Thorne, Annika 15
4 PAC4

Goodwin, Klarissa 16
Wells, Felicity 15
5 SLG4

Smallwood, Lily 16
Dawson, Tahlia 16
6 SPC4

Robinson, Lily 15

Hughes, Annabelle 16
7 TIG4

Britton, Jessica 15

Murphy, Tessa 15

Hoiles-O’Brien, Grace 16
Kaloudis, Stella 16

Hawke, Lilly 15
Newcombe, Vivienne 15

Gounder, Manisha 15
Lewis, Hanna 16

Lee, Avalon 16
Young, Matilda 15

Arnott, Jordan 16
Farhy, Aviv 16
Cannon, Eve 1 16

Irwin, Ruby 2 15

Bennett, Aliyah 15
Strachan, Georgia 16

Hall, Zara 16
Dawson, Georgia 16

Grima, Adelaide 15
Robson, Penelope 15

Spencer, Sophie 13
Morrison, Ella 15

Seears, Ingrid 15
Millett, Piper 15

Bessell, Chelsea 15
Vermey, Matilda 15




AICES Swim Team

#98 Boys 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 1:58 PM 29/03/2025 Page 14
AICES Swimming Carnival 2025 - 31/03/2025
Meet Program

#99 Girls 4x50 LC Meter Medley Relay #100 Boys 12-19 6x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

Lane Team Relay Seed Time Lane Team Relay Seed Time Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals Heat 1of1 Finals Heat 1of1 Finals
1 MOR 1 ARD4 0 MOR

Abras, Ethan 17
Novos, Ben 17
PHS4

Spain, Alexander 17
Maggs, Noah 17
RBS4

Burns, Adrian 18
Yangdong, Michael 18
BTA4

Cavanagh, Max 18

Welch, Jackson 17
AVO4

Burzacott, Benzen 17

Cubis, Ethan 18
WAC4

Dippenaar, Henry 17

Jones, Nathan 17
1GS

Donnelly, Piers 17

Stanton-Clark, William 18

Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 BAC4

Clunne, Cruze 18

Mihaylov, Konstantin 17

0GS4

Butt, James 16
O'Donnell, Kyran 16
NGS4

Martin, Jack 18

Wickremaratchy, Shanuk 1¢

WCC4

Parry, Oliver 18
Abbott, George 18
ARD4

Thomas, Nathan 17

Schindler, Hugo 17
SHE4

Wood, Jared 18

Sweeney, Ryan 18
MAS4

Molloy, Phoenix 18

Foster, William 18

Goldstein, Phoenix 17
Brown, Julian 17

Hill, Ethan 17
Rousel, Timmy 17

Darmawan, Clayton 17
Ohunayo, Obani 18

Neill, Caden 17
Went, Riley 18

Wright, Jaxon 17
Tawake, Jayden 17

McDonald, Hemi 17
McCabe, Ashton 17

Schuett, Lars 17
Gibbons, Hugh 18
Randall, Tristan 18

Summers, Gabriel 18

Irwin, Nicholas 16
Thompson, Lachlan 18

Trethan, Tyler 18
Sullivan, William 17

Frost, Isaac 17
Carter, Daniel 18

Burton, Harry 18
Thomas, Aaron 17

Strohfeldt, James 17
Schooley, Samuel 17

Homewood-Combe, Thom:

Newman, Riley 18

Gong, Sarah 18
Norris, Samantha 18
2 BAC4

Osborne, Harper 17
McKenzie, Taleah 17
3 SHE4

Schooley, Lillian 17
Watt, Ellen 18
4 SLG4

Butcher, Erin 18
Hoye S?, Ella 17
5 WCC4

Brice, Amelia 17
Old, Madeline 17

6 MAS4
Newcombe, Libby 17
Willis, Aneeka 18

7 HEC4
Zaska-Bush, Amelia 16
Blair, Tiana 18

Hinchon, Emily 17
Gong, Selina 17

King, Amber 17
Bond, Elise 17

Hewitt, Ella 18
Harris, Rhiannan 18

Furlong, Alexi 18
Waters, Evelyn 18

McBrien, Gabriella 17
Smith, Madeleine 17

Dunbier, Bianca 17
Ho, Ameilia 17

Court, Summa 18
Morgan, Keira 17

Abras, Ethan 17
Fourie, Bo 12

Hammerschlag, Ethan 15

NG 4
He, Oscar 15
Bosward, Oliver 14
Tebbet, Alex 16
PHS4
Colless, Hamish 12
Byrne, Nicholas 14

Tierney, Morgan 16
TIG4

Mumford, Alexander 17

Mumford, Joshua 15
Serfontein, Max 14
SLG4

Bates, Hudson 12
Bradshaw, Riley 14

Patterson-Roberts, Cameror

PAC4
Thomas, Ethan 16

Adler, Levi 14
Gelbart, Joshua 13
Mervis, Samuel 16

Mok, Matisse 13
Chai, Vincent 12
Vogt, Archer 17

Addison, Max 13
Hearn, Ethan 15
Maggs, Noah 17

Drake, Wiley 12
Macaulay, Lewis 13
Pilkington, Kai 16

Ward, Harry 13
Hoye, Miller 15
Thomson, Kai 18

Greentree, Jack 12

Hunter, Khye 13 Membreno, Isaac 15

Greentree, Toby 14
SPN4

Main, Max 12

Miller, Will 14

Ford, Samuel 16
WCC4

Smith, Harrison 15

Petersen, Maxwell 12

Chi, Cyrus Cheuk Him 14

EMAN

Zilber, Jonah 12
Rosenfeld, Jake 14
Cohen, Javer 15

Stoneham, Samuel 18

Borg, Spencer 13
Williams, Heath 15
Van Esveld, Jack 18

McBrien, Christian 13
Carter, Harry 16
Carter, Daniel 18

Miller, Ryan 13
Kessell, Noah 15
Silberman, Oliver 16




AICES Swim Team

#101 Girls 12-19 6x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

Lane Team

Relay Seed Time

Heat 1of1 Finals
1 PHS4

Kasprowicz, Billie 12
Melbourn, Jocelyne 14

Lee, Avalon 16
2 BAC4

Bishop, Brooke 16
Fraser, Ela 14
Osborne, Harper 17
3 PAC4
Wells, Felicity 15
Burcher, Scarlett 12
Puri, Isla 17
4 SLG4

Wright, Grace 12

Navakas, Katarina 14

Smallwood, Lily 16
5 WCC4

Carter, Ruby 16

Chen, Charlotte 13

Hodgson, Averie 12
6 SPB4

Knobel, Audrey 12

Eaton, Pearl 14

Dawson, Georgia 16
7 THG4

Nicoletti, Sophie 12

Nicoletti, Bianca 14

Sonn, Hayden 16

Young, Molly 13
Young, Matilda 15
McPherson, Lillie 17

Edgerton, Sophie 13
Sanderson, Violet 12
Stocks, Brooke 15

Broad, Sarah 14
Nicholls, Grace 13
Goodwin, Klarissa 16

Dawson, Keira 13
Morrison, Ella 15
Furlong, Alexi 18

McBrien, Gabriella 17
Gilchrist, Gabrielle 14
Edenborough, Sarah 15

Norrie, Lily 13
Thorne, Annika 15
McPartland, Rosie 16

Singh, Saanvi 13
Roos, Hanya 15
Park, Emma 17
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